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Description

199312280004
15341

12/28/1993
05:43:18

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BREWIS,
GARY M

199404080001
16001

04/08/1994
10:39:25

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANGEL,
WILLIAM P JR

199510090002
83381

10/09/1995
03:21:50

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
RONNIE D

9 6 Lot#:63 Book:9
Pg:6

199601180000
18171

01/18/1996
01:29:52

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FULMER,
JERRY W

199403240000
96451

199707280002
35041

07/28/1997
10:34:32

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
RONNIE D

199510090002
83381

199707150002
21881

07/15/1997
10:27:16

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORLAN,
DONALD D

199708280002
76361

08/28/1997
10:41:11

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
CHERYL R

17 111 Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:111

199807010002
47121

07/01/1998
11:47:32

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DORMAN,
CATHERINE M

199809280003
76611

09/28/1998
12:35:40

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
LAURIE LACY

199604020001
06911

199909160003
87301

09/16/1999
10:24:37

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA D

199911240004
79031

11/24/1999
10:39:11

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
JEREMY

200002290000
62661

02/29/2000
09:19:15

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
HEATHER L

200004060001
12371

04/06/2000
09:22:35

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODLAND,
HERBERT L

9 102 Lot#:81 Book:9
Pg:102

200004040001
09471

04/04/2000
10:59:07

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
JOAN

200011170003
99271

11/17/2000
11:08:16

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFITTS,
ROBERT M

200012150004
33361

12/15/2000
09:53:02

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGE,
CINDY L

200109180004
03931

09/18/2001
12:42:48

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DORMAN,
CATHERINE M

199807010002
47121

200302100000
81400

02/10/2003
01:48:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

12 80 200109240004
10931

Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:80

200302100000
81410

02/10/2003
01:48:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, FRANK G
JR

12 80 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:80



200302190001
03170

02/19/2003
09:40:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAHAM,
JEFFREY

200304070002
04710

04/07/2003
09:41:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CYR,
PHILLIPPE L

199811130004
51861

200305230003
24260

05/23/2003
12:46:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CROW, GARY
R

199601030000
00851

200306030003
43490

06/03/2003
01:09:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
JEFFREY

200302190001
03170

200312290008
26700

12/29/2003
01:36:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER,
RODGERICK I

200108240003
62871

200403160001
33890

03/16/2004
11:56:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIFFITTS,
ROBERT M

200011170003
99271

200406140003
18890

06/14/2004
10:38:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
ANITA B

19 103 Lot#:55
Book:19
Pg:103

200410190005
76690

10/19/2004
10:59:00

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
GREGORY

17 111 Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:111

200506240003
15440

06/24/2005
03:37:19

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
MICHAEL W

8 149 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:149
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
SCOTCHS
ADDITION

200511170006
00430

11/17/2005
09:59:32

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANGEL
WILLIAM P JR

199401180000
17371

200602060000
61160

02/06/2006
04:09:42

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
JOAN

200004040001
09471


