Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312280004 15341	12/28/1993 05:43:18	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWIS, GARY M						
199404080001 16001	04/08/1994 10:39:25	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGEL, WILLIAM P JR						
199510090002 83381	10/09/1995 03:21:50	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS, RONNIE D			9	6		Lot#:63 Book:9 Pg:6
199601180000 18171	01/18/1996 01:29:52	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FULMER, JERRY W					199403240000 96451	
199707280002 35041	07/28/1997 10:34:32	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, RONNIE D					199510090002 83381	
199707150002 21881	07/15/1997 10:27:16	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORLAN, DONALD D						
199708280002 76361	08/28/1997 10:41:11	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, CHERYL R			17	111		Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:111
199807010002 47121	07/01/1998 11:47:32	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DORMAN, CATHERINE M						
199809280003 76611	09/28/1998 12:35:40	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, LAURIE LACY					199604020001 06911	
199909160003 87301	09/16/1999 10:24:37	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, BRENDA D						
199911240004 79031	11/24/1999 10:39:11	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, JEREMY						
200002290000 62661	02/29/2000 09:19:15	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, HEATHER L						
200004060001 12371	04/06/2000 09:22:35	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODLAND, HERBERT L			9	102		Lot#:81 Book:9 Pg:102
200004040001 09471	04/04/2000 10:59:07	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, JOAN						
200011170003 99271	11/17/2000 11:08:16	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFITTS, ROBERT M						
200012150004 33361	12/15/2000 09:53:02	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGE, CINDY L						
200109180004 03931	09/18/2001 12:42:48	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DORMAN, CATHERINE M					199807010002 47121	
200302100000 81400	02/10/2003 01:48:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			12	80	200109240004 10931	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:80
200302100000 81410	02/10/2003 01:48:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, FRANK G JR			12	80		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:80

200302190001 03170	02/19/2003 09:40:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAHAM, JEFFREY					
200304070002 04710	04/07/2003 09:41:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CYR, PHILLIPPE L				199811130004 51861	
200305230003 24260	05/23/2003 12:46:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CROW, GARY R				199601030000 00851	
200306030003 43490	06/03/2003 01:09:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, JEFFREY				200302190001 03170	
200312290008 26700	12/29/2003 01:36:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER, RODGERICK I				200108240003 62871	
200403160001 33890	03/16/2004 11:56:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIFFITTS, ROBERT M				200011170003 99271	
200406140003 18890	06/14/2004 10:38:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, ANITA B		19	103		Lot#:55 Book:19 Pg:103
200410190005 76690	10/19/2004 10:59:00	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, GREGORY		17	111		Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:111
200506240003 15440	06/24/2005 03:37:19	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, MICHAEL W		8	149		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:149 Sub:BROKEN BOW SCOTCHS ADDITION
200511170006 00430	11/17/2005 09:59:32	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGEL WILLIAM P JR	 			199401180000 17371	
200602060000 61160	02/06/2006 04:09:42	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON JOAN				200004040001 09471	